9:00am, Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Electrical Advisory Board

Tejas Conference Room

cm__oosqﬂ@manm_oam_ net
lorim@teamhumphrey.com

Member Sign [n Sheet
First Name Last Name Email Organization/Agency Title _ Signature
Carl Spangler carl.spangler@fortworthtexas.gov City of Fort Worth Inspections Supervisor PD(N wﬁg
Chris Valtierra [chrisv@wacotx.gov City of Waco {1AEI
Dan Lepinski, P.E. Um:@zz.mm org . .Dan Lepinski, P.E. ..vz_...n.mm_
David ._._mm:mm_. _amSa._..m___mm..®3;£o:_:mxmm.mo< City of Fort Worth .
David Schaefer dschaefer@granbury.org |City of Granbury Chief Electrical Inspector .
Doug Boggus |dboggus@gptx.org |City of Grand Prairie {Chief Electrical Inspector @EM&@Q
.o<_m: Whitehead |dwhitehead@burlesontx.com | City of Burleson | . J m&&&u\
James  Hathorn (Chair) |jhathorn@cityofirving.org (City of Irving Chief Electrical Inspector Taorman_MHathgr—
Jay Spraggins jspraggins@mckinneytexas.org |City of McKinney hn:_mm Building Official
Jeff Blake jblake@friscotexas.gov 492 of Frisco |Chief Electrical Inspector
Jeff McCabe (Vice Chair) jeffry.mccabe@dallascityhall.com | City of Dallas [chief Electrical Inspector _/_
Joe Chandler joe@iecdallas.com _mn._um__mm o_qmnﬁoq of Education _ﬁk
Kim Allen |kallen@ntejatc.org 20:: Texas Electrical Training Center #ms_um Director
Marcus |McCloure ...:mqn.ann_ocqm@mamm_.noq: Building _=mumn8_.
Marcus  |Ramos _Sh.a.:om@an_a::mﬁmxmmb_,m City of McKinney |Senior Inspector
Mark Sanderlin msanderlin@benbrook-tx.gov |City of Benbrook noa_u_zm:o: _:m_umnnoq
Matt Squire .Smn.mn::m@unoq.mo,\ City of Richardson noBU_zmcn: Inspector
Paul Abernathy paul.abernathy@encorewire.com 'Manager Codes and Standards
Randy C. Meadows mqm_..n_<.Bmmn_os..m@a:,:m_.mc_.m:n:nx...mo,\ City of Farmers Branch |Building Inspector
Rick Ripley Rick.Ripley@arlingtontx.gov City of Arlington \Building Official
Rick Sherer rsherer@rockwall.com ..QQ of Rockwall Building Official Supervisor | )
Roosevelt [Fortson -_.on.mm,_.m_n@_u_m:o.moc City of Plano (Chief Inspector \n - W&\qll
Russell  'Walton russell_walton@prospertz.gov City of Prosper
ﬁ32:< 'Thomas ...sz..o:._mm@maEmo:nx.mo_\ Town of Addison
Tracy Moreno Tracy@els-engineering.com . a,.\hm?vﬁ. m NO
Trey Kneggs albin.kneggs@dallascityhall.com (City of Dallas Asst. Chief Electrical Inspections .
Wayne  Smith wsmith@decaturix.org City of Decatur Building Official
Wes Shahan Eu:m_..mﬁ.@*oxm_mnin com IEC Fort Worth/Tarrant County President
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